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Nombre
OSORO GUTIERREZ, TXOMIN
IBERGALLARTU MENDEZ, MIKEL
OSANZ LABORDA, DANIEL
PUERTAS TENORIO, DAVID
BERNAL JIMENEZ, ANDRES
SAN JUAN GARATE, INAKI
PIDAL LUS, ANDER

ANSO 2018

RESULTADOS OFICIALES

SUB23 MASCULINO

Club
DELTECO EIBAR TRIATLOI TALDEA
CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

Run
0:24:51 (8)
0:24:05 (6)
0:23:49 (3)
0:25:54 (19)
0:25:49 (18)
0:00:00 ()
0:28:29 (66)

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE TRIATLON DE INVIERNO

Bike
0:48:43 (4)
0:51:20 (17)
0:49:48 (6)
0:50:30 (11)
0:50:39 (13)

0:00:00 ()
1:01:51 (84)

SKi
0:38:05 (6)
0:39:12 (8)
0:49:37 (48)
0:49:13 (46)
0:50:36 (57)
0:00:00 ()
0:45:41 (26)

Meta
1.51:39
1:54:37
2:03:14
2:05:37
2:07:04
2:14:06
2:16:01



